
 

Winter Games 2023 Swimming - Postal Results 

Individual Swim Results  

(8 & Under) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                        Yards  
Avery Longstreet                                     102                                                           2550  

 

(9-10) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards  
Aubrey Eberts                                          154                                                          3850   
Libbie Mello                                               78                                                          1950 

 

(11-12) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards  
Ava Motes                                               146                                                          3650   
Molly Mello                                             116                                                          2900   
Alayna Brakke                                         114                                                          2850 
Breslyn Hoath                                         114                                                          2850  

 

(13-14) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Sidney Aseltine                                       148                                                           3700 
Ambriah Lewis                                        134                                                           3350 
Carly Krzyzanski                                      124                                                           3100 
Sofiia Shchendryhina                             116                                                           2900 
Elizabeth Volger                                     112                                                           2800 

 



(15-17) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Bethany Stowell                                      174                                                           4350  
Sienna Losinski                                        144                                                           3600 
Ayla McCowan                                         141                                                           3550 

 
(18-24) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Carleigh Crouch                                       104                                                          2600 

 

(30-34) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Jolene Weesjes                                        149                                                          3725  

 

(35-39) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Lisa Turner                                               112                                                           2800 

 

(40-44) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Melissa Hamby                                        158                                                           3950  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



(8 & Under) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Maxwell Hamby                                        72                                                           1800 

 

(9-10) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Tysen Lewis                                               82                                                            2050 

 

(11-12) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Noah Kopkowski                                      114                                                          2850  

 

(13-14) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Cooper Otto                                            144                                                           3600  
Ivan McConnell                                      128                                                           3200  
Brendan Roberts                                    120                                                           3000  

 

(60-64) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Ed McNeely                                             159                                                            3975 
James Thrasher                                      130                                                            3250 
Shane Garner                                          106                                                            2650 

 

(80-84) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Neil Topliffe                                             105                                                          2625 

 

 

 

 

 



Relay Team Swim Results  

15 & Under – Mixed  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Cooper Otto                                             144                                                           3600 
Ivan McConnell                                       128                                                           3200  
Sienna Losinski                                        144                                                           3600  
Ayla McCowan                                        141                                                           3550 
Total:                                                        557                                                           13950 

 

15 & Under – Female  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Sidney Aseltine                                       148                                                           3700 
Carly Krzyzanski                                      124                                                           3100 
Ambriah Lewis                                        134                                                           3350 
Total:                                                        406                                                          10150 

 

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Sofiia Shchendryhina                             116                                                           2900 
Elizabeth Volger                                      112                                                           2800 
Ava Motes                                                146                                                           3650 
Total:                                                        374                                                           9350 

 

13 & Under – Female 

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Molly Mello                                              116                                                          2900 
Breslyn Hoath                                          114                                                          2850 
Aubrey Eberts                                          154                                                          3850 
Total:                                                         384                                                          9600 

 

11 & Under – Mixed 

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 
Noah Kopkowski                                     114                                                           2850 
Tyson Lewis                                              82                                                             2050 
Alayna Brakke                                          114                                                           2850 
Avery Longstreet                                     102                                                           2550 
Total:                                                         412                                                           10300 

 



Large Team Results  

Name                                                   Laps                 Yards 
BAC Barracudas                                 2086                52150  

Alayna Brakke 114 2850 
Ambriah Lewis 134 3350 
Aubrey Eberts 154 3850 
Ava Motes 146 3650 
Avery Longstreet 102 2550 
Ayla McCowan 141 3500 
Breslyn Hoath 114 2850 
Carly Krzyzanski 124 3100 
Cooper Otto 144 3600 
Elizabeth Volger 112 2800 
Ivan McConnell 128 3200 
Libbie Mello 78 1950 
Molly Mello 116 2900 
Noah Kopkowski 114 2850 
Sidney Aseltine 148 3700 
Sienna Losinski 144 3600 
Sofiia Shchendryhina 116 2900 
Tyson Lewis 82 2050 

 

 


